REQUEST FOR VACATION OF IN REM JUDGMENT

FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTIONS LISTED BELOW:

- 1. Type or print firmly with ball point pen.
- 2. Use separate form for each property.
- 3. Check the copy of the attached ordinance for guidelines and eligibility. No written request to proceed under the ordinance may be submitted for consideration to the Common Council where more than 45 days has elapsed from the date of entry of the in rem judgment to the date of receipt of the request by the City Clerk.
- 4. Administrative costs totaling \$1370.00 must be paid by Cashiers Check to the City Treasurer's Office prior to acceptance of this application.
- 5. Complete boxes a, b, c, d, and e.

6.	Forward completed application to City Treasurer, 200 East Wells Street, Room 103, Milwaukee, WI 53202.
ΑP	PLICANT INFORMATION:
Α.	PROPERTY ADDRESS 350 Z W. Kilbauen
	TAX KEY NUMBER 387 - 5726 - 6 NAME OF APPLICANT Danisy Knox
	NAME OF APPLICANT Danisy Know
	MAILING ADDRESS 350 Z Wo Kilbourn
	Milwaukor WI 53208 (914) 931-8380 CITY STATE ZIP CODE TELPHONE NUMBER
	CITT STATE ZIF CODE TELFHONE NUMBER
B.	FORMER OWNER YES NO
	FORMER OWNER YES NO If no, describe interest in this property
	LIST ALL OTHER REAL PROPERTY IN THE CITY OF MILWAUKEE THAT THE FORMER OWNER HAS AN OWNERSHIP INTEREST IN (If not applicable, write NONE).
	HAS AN OWNERSHIP INTEREST IN (IT not applicable, write NONE).
	<u> </u>
	and and a second a
	(Use reverse side, if additional space is needed)
	J. >
	HAVE MONIES FOR ADMINISTRATIVE COSTS BEEN DEPOSITED WITH THE CITY TREASURER'S OFFICE? (Documentation must be attached) E. DEPT OF NEIGHBORHOOD SERVICES FILING: Have applications to record the subject property and any other unrecorded properties in which the former owner has an ownership interest been filed with the Department of Neighborhood Services per s. 200-51.5? YES
	plicant warrants and represents that all of the information provided herein is true and correct and agrees that if title to the property

Applicant warrants and represents that all of the information provided herein is true and correct and agrees that if title to the property is restored to the former owner, applicant will indemnify and hold City harmless from and against any cost or expense which may be asserted against City as a result of its being in the chain of title to the property. Applicant understands that if this request is withdrawn or denied the City shall retain all of the administrative costs applicant paid.

APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE DATE 3/5/02

Payment Receipt cT-11
Milwaukee Office of the City Treasurer • City Hall, Room 103 200 East Wells Street • Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202
Telephone: (414) 286-2240
Received of: Doniay Knox
Tax Account No.: 387-0186-6
Property Address: 3302 w. Kilbour
Cash \$ \37000 Check \$
Installment Payment Bond Payment The Rem
Delinquent Tax Payment Year: 2001-03
Current Collection Tax Payment
Duplicate Tax Bill Fee Other
Received by: Sue Glapenske
Date: 3-8-09

BOCHMENT NOT This Deed mad between LIANOR NAME AND RETURN ADDRESS DONIAY KNOK Menta Mil Breing har 3502 UN DOWNER KILLOUIK 3502 W Kilbovan, milw War phy line Lyman's Subbini NW Yy Sec 25-7-21 -010 de 1 6 4867-3*87-6726-6* OF S 112 1/2 1 LOT homestead property Together with all and singular the hereditaments and appurtamentes thereunto ockore as: sarrants that the title is good, in deleasible in leaguingle and free and clear of ancombrances except and will warrant and defend the some. 3011 of August · WANDA JOICKO ACKNOWLEDGMENT E AUTHENTIK ATION State of KNEKNAMON TEXAS 30TH Personnily came before the this APRIL NAMON LOLOCKON TIDLE: MEMBER STATES A COLY (Kret, Canhorist!hiii who executed this foregoing the union of the foregoing the union state. Marie FLEVS Grant Futflie. FLETE: Grant Grant State Commission for the perturbation of the perturb (Signatures why is Augustinous and August Cogledgen, John des no: TAMME LYNNYKALLAND Namina of persons, significations in pacing stocking types, of title as self-